
TOTAL REASON FOR 

ACCT # WATER SEWER LATE CHG GARBAGE TAX  ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT

73194 58.43$       58.43$               WATER LEAK

921047 217.04$     217.04$             WATER LEAK

275.47$    275.47$             

OCTOBER 5, 2016 UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS

THESE FOLLOW POLICY/ RECOMMEND APPROVAL

ADJUSTMENT


